Thursday April 25 2024

Number Six Bar & Bistro at Hotel Give, 6 Rolleston Avenue

7-9pm

Meet & Greet

RSVP to Order food by 11 April

Friday April 26 2024

Festival Schedule Day 1 Papa Hou, 4 Rolleston Avenue, Christchurch Central / Chrystal Palace, 12 Chrystal Street, Richmond

Papa Hou Theatre

Papa Hou Green Room

Papa Hou Foyer Chrystal Palace

8-10am

9.30- 10am

10.15am-12.15pm

12.30-2.30pm

3-6pm
4-5pm

7-10pm

Welcome to Festival

Zumarrad
When we begin to sway -
Elegant Samaii

Eva
Mermaid Choreography

Emmola
Introduction to Frame Drum
PLUS Complimentary Cymbal
Patterns for Common Middle
Eastern Rhvthms
Jill Murphy
“If you say it you can play it”
Darbuka/drum and
Middle Eastern Rhythms

Saturday April 27 2024

Festival Schedule Day 2 - Papa Hou, 4 Rolleston Avenue, Christchurch (next to Hotel Give)

Papa Hou Theatre

8.30 - Panel Discussion
Dancing with or through injury/
Dancing as we age

Warm up with Catherine

12.45-2.45pm Samantha Flower Nova -
Divine Skirt Chaos

Souk - Bring & Buy
Middle Eastern Costume & music themed market

MEDANYZ Informal discussion

MEDANZ Festival 2024 Hafla
BYO drinks, Pizza and Salads provided

Papa Hou Dance Studio Papa Hou Foyer

9-9.30am

9.30am-11.30am

12-2pm

2-3pm

3-3.15pm

3.15-6pm

7-10pm

Ziva

Your Formation Station

Jenny Bloomfield
Revision and staging workshop for Khatwet Serena
online choreography workshop

MEDANZ 2024 AGM

Festival Show Rehearsals

MEDANYZ Festival Show 2024

Sunday April 28 2024

Antigua Boatshed Cafe,
2 Cambridge Terrace

Warm up with Catherine

10am-12noon
Yenifer
Stylised Mejanse Workshop

Juniper Nichols
Social Connection through Improvisation

MEDANZ Committee
handover meeting

9-11am

Breakfast Farewell



