## Thursday April 25 2024

Number Six Bar & Bistro at Hotel Give, 6 Rolleston Avenue				
7-9pm	Meet & Greet RSVP to Order food by 11 April			

## Friday April 26 2024

Festival Schedule Day 1 Papa Hou, 4 Rolleston Avenue, Christchurch Central / Chrystal Palace, 12 Chrystal Street, Richmond

	Papa Hou Theatre	Papa Hou Green Room	Papa Hou Foyer	Chrystal Palace
8-10am	Welcome to Festival		8.30 - Panel Discussion Dancing with or through injury/ Dancing as we age	
9.30- 10am			Warm up with Catherine	
10.15am-12.15pm	Zumarrad When we begin to sway - Elegant Samaii	Emmola Introduction to Frame Drum PLUS Complimentary Cymbal Patterns for Common Middle Eastern Rhythms		
12.30-2.30pm	Eva Mermaid Choreography	Jill Murphy "If you say it you can play it" Darbuka/drum and Middle Eastern Rhythms		12.45-2.45pm Samantha Flower Nova - Divine Skirt Chaos
3-6pm				Souk - Bring & Buy Middle Eastern Costume & music themed market
4-5pm				MEDANZ Informal discussion
7-10pm				MEDANZ Festival 2024 Hafla BYO drinks, Pizza and Salads provided

## Saturday April 27 2024

Festival Schedule Day 2 - Papa Hou, 4 Rolleston Avenue, Christchurch (next to Hotel Give)

	Papa Hou Theatre	Papa Hou Dance Studio	Papa Hou Foyer
9-9.30am			Warm up with Catherine
9.30am-11.30am	Ziva Your Formation Station	<b>10am-12noon</b> Yenifer Stylised Mejanse Workshop	
12-2 <b>pm</b>	Jenny Bloomfield Revision and staging workshop for Khatwet Serena online choreography workshop	Juniper Nichols Social Connection through Improvisation	
2-3pm	MEDANZ 2024 AGM		
3-3.15pm			MEDANZ Committee handover meeting
3.15-6pm	Festival Show Rehearsals		
7-10pm	MEDANZ Festival Show 2024		

## Sunday April 28 2024

	Antigua Boatshed Cafe, 2 Cambridge Terrace	
9-11am	Breakfast Farewell	